
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.160  0.000  0.160GROVE MILLER RD 0.000OP 00001

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00003

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00004

 0.270  0.000  0.270PAULTON RD 0.000OP 00005

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00006

 0.070  0.000  0.070WALNUT HILL RD 0.000OP 00007

 0.630  0.000  0.630NO NAME 0.000OP 00008

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00009

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00010

 0.040  0.000  0.040MAPLE RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00011

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00014

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00015

 0.290  0.000  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00016

 0.030  0.000  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00017

 0.590  0.000  0.590TURK LN 0.000OP 00018

 0.680  0.000  0.680SKIDMORE RD 0.000OP 00019

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00020

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00022

 3.705  0.015  3.720NO NAME 0.000OP 00023

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00024

 0.000  0.130  0.130TROUTMAN LA 0.000OP 00025

 0.470  0.000  0.470TENNANT LA 0.000OP 00026

 0.040  0.000  0.040HILL ST 0.000OP 00027

 0.200  0.000  0.200MILLER AVE 0.000OP 00028

 0.210  0.000  0.210SPATARO LA 0.000OP 00029

 0.150  0.000  0.150NAZZERANO LA 0.000OP 00030

 0.280  0.000  0.280BROADWATER RD 0.000OP 00031

 0.140  0.000  0.140BLACKBERRY LA 0.000OP 00032

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00033

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00034

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00035

 0.090  0.000  0.090ROSE MARY LA 0.000OP 00036

 0.840  0.000  0.840NO NAME 0.000OP 00037

 0.190  0.000  0.190STONEY HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00038

 0.110  0.000  0.110PRINCE ALBERT ST 0.000OP 00039

 1.090  0.000  1.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00041

 0.130  0.000  0.130CIR HILL RD 0.000OP 00042

 0.840  0.000  0.840PLACID LA 0.000OP 00043

 0.340  0.000  0.340TOMS HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00044

 0.110  0.000  0.110VAN PELT DR 0.000OP 00045

 0.700  0.000  0.700MIDDLE RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00046

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00047

 0.100  0.000  0.100LILAC CT 0.000OP 00048

 0.410  0.000  0.410MTN CLUB AVE 0.000OP 00049

 0.070  0.000  0.070CIRCLE DR 0.000OP 00050

 0.020  0.000  0.020S CONDA WAY 0.000OP 00053

 0.380  0.000  0.380MAPLE LA 0.000OP 00054

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.060  0.140  0.200BEALLS LA 0.000OP 00055

 0.330  0.000  0.330BIERS LA 0.000OP 00056

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00057

 0.150  0.000  0.150HAWK ST 0.000OP 00058

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00059

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00060

 0.300  0.000  0.300LAURA LA 0.000OP 00065

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.050  0.000  0.050REDWOOD ST 0.000OP 00067

 0.090  0.000  0.090HAYES ST 0.000OP 00068

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00069

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00071

 0.000  0.170  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00072

 0.120  0.040  0.160WINTERS LA 0.000OP 00073

 0.150  0.000  0.150RED MAPLE RD SW 0.000OP 00074

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00075

 0.150  0.040  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00076

 0.550  0.000  0.550STONE POINT RD 0.000OP 00077

 0.380  0.000  0.380LEWIS HEIGHTS DR 0.000OP 00078

 0.160  0.000  0.160OAKLEAF DR 0.000OP 00079

 0.040  0.000  0.040VINE ST 0.000OP 00084

 0.030  0.200  0.230OLEANDER DR 0.000OP 00085

 0.210  0.000  0.210FALL AVE 0.000OP 00086

 0.090  0.000  0.090DANDELION AVE 0.000OP 00087

 0.070  0.000  0.070DAISY AVE 0.000OP 00088

 0.054  0.000  0.054W DIVISION AVE 0.000OP 00089

 0.050  0.000  0.050VIOLET AVE 0.000OP 00092

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00093

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00094

 0.170  0.000  0.170WALKER RD 0.000OP 00096

 0.190  0.000  0.190VOCKE DR 0.000OP 00097

 0.040  0.030  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00098

 0.200  0.030  0.230MARTZ LA 0.000OP 00099

 0.440  0.000  0.440NO NAME 0.000OP 00100

 0.080  0.000  0.080GLENVIEW DR 0.000OP 00102

 0.100  0.000  0.100LOCUST ST 0.000OP 00103

 0.220  0.000  0.220MACY RD 0.000OP 00104

 0.060  0.000  0.060SENECA AVE 0.000OP 00108

 0.000  0.050  0.050NEMACOLIN AVE 0.000OP 00109

 0.160  0.040  0.200LONGWOOD AVE 0.000OP 00110

 0.030  0.110  0.140LAVALE AVE 0.000OP 00111

 0.100  0.000  0.100LOCUST AVE 0.000OP 00113

 0.130  0.000  0.130CARMAN DR 0.000OP 00115

 0.080  0.000  0.080NOTTINGHAM DR 0.000OP 00116

 0.050  0.000  0.050S WOODLAWN AVE 0.000OP 00117

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLENDALE AVE 0.000OP 00121

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.080  0.080HELEN ST 0.000OP 00123

 0.110  0.000  0.110KEATLEY DR 0.000OP 00124

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOLLY HILL LA 0.000OP 00125

 0.050  0.000  0.050DEAN ST 0.000OP 00127

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00129

 0.000  0.020  0.020APPLEWOOD DR 0.000OP 00130

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00133

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00134

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARY AVE 0.000OP 00135

 0.068  0.055  0.123CUPLER DR 0.000OP 00136

 0.060  0.000  0.060GEORGES CREEK BLVD 0.000OP 00137

 0.040  0.000  0.040DISTILLERY ST 0.000OP 00138

 0.170  0.000  0.170OAK TERR 0.000OP 00139

 0.320  0.000  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 00140

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00141

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00142

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00143

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00144

 0.030  0.100  0.130N GARDNER ST 0.000OP 00145

 0.020  0.090  0.110TIMBER TRAIL RD 0.000OP 00146

 0.100  0.000  0.100WOODPECKER LA 0.000OP 00147

 0.070  0.000  0.070REDOAK WAY 0.000OP 00148

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00149

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00150

 0.000  0.500  0.500NO NAME 0.000OP 00151

 0.310  0.000  0.310HUGHES ST 0.000OP 00152

 1.100  0.000  1.100WALNUT VALLEY LN 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.070  0.070NOGLEY ST 0.000OP 00154

 0.140  0.150  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00155

 0.060  0.000  0.060VERNON ST 0.000OP 00156

 0.150  0.000  0.150CHIPMUNK LA 0.000OP 00157

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00158

 0.340  0.000  0.340SWEITZER LA 0.000OP 00159

 0.140  0.000  0.140LE RAE ST 0.000OP 00160

 0.090  0.030  0.120FRANTZ HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00161

 0.070  0.000  0.070MEDERS LA 0.000OP 00162

 0.020  0.000  0.020JUDY LA 0.000OP 00163

 0.080  0.110  0.190FRANZ LA 0.000OP 00164

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00165

 0.000  0.110  0.110THURMEL DR 0.000OP 00166

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD CHURCH LA 0.000OP 00167

 0.000  0.110  0.110LISA DR 0.000OP 00168

 0.070  0.000  0.070COUNTRYSIDE LA 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.210  0.210VALEN LA 0.000OP 00170

 0.500  0.000  0.500FANSLER RD 0.000OP 00171

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00172

 0.250  0.130  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00173

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00174

 0.000  0.373  0.373NO NAME 0.000OP 00175

 0.130  0.000  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00176

 0.170  0.000  0.170SPRING HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00177

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00178

 0.230  0.020  0.250JIMS LA 0.000OP 00180

 0.620  0.000  0.620RUPPENCAMP RD 0.000OP 00182

 0.190  0.000  0.190MCDONALD RD 0.000OP 00183

 0.520  0.000  0.520IRONS MOUNTAIN RD 0.000OP 00184

 0.220  0.000  0.220GOLDENS AVE 0.000OP 00188

 0.210  0.000  0.210SHANKS LA 0.000OP 00189

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00190

 0.400  0.000  0.400NO NAME 0.000OP 00191

 1.930  0.000  1.930NO NAME 0.000OP 00192

 0.360  0.000  0.360BODEN RD 0.000OP 00195

 0.270  0.000  0.270BLACK FOREST LA 0.000OP 00196

 0.520  0.000  0.520NO NAME 0.000OP 00197

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00198

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00199

 0.280  0.030  0.310NEW SHAWNEE RD 0.000OP 00200

 0.340  0.000  0.340KYLE HILL RD 0.000OP 00201

 0.110  0.000  0.110OLD MILLER RD 0.000OP 00202

 0.000  0.040  0.040MIDWAY DR 0.000OP 00206

 0.090  0.000  0.090SKYLINE DR 0.000OP 00207

 0.468  0.000  0.468JACKSON MOUNTAIN RD 0.000OP 00208

 0.030  0.000  0.030DUDLEY ST 0.000OP 00209

 0.520  0.000  0.520CHARLESTOWN RD 0.000OP 00210

 0.080  0.000  0.080HUMMINGBIRD HILL LA 0.000OP 00211

 0.220  0.000  0.220BLUEBAUGH RD 0.000OP 00212

 0.020  0.000  0.020QUINN ST 0.000OP 00215

 0.250  0.000  0.250WARNICK RD 0.000OP 00217

 0.070  0.000  0.070ELKLICK RD 0.000OP 00218

 0.170  0.246  0.416BLAN AVON RD 0.000OP 00219

 0.020  0.000  0.020LITTLE RUN RD 0.000OP 00220

 1.750  0.000  1.750BURNING MINES RD 0.000OP 00221

 0.100  0.000  0.100HARWOOD DR 0.000OP 00222

 0.000  0.060  0.060WALNUT ST 0.000OP 00227

 0.040  0.000  0.040TALCOT AVE 0.000OP 00230

 0.070  0.000  0.070TISDALE ST 0.000OP 00233

 0.240  0.000  0.240BROKEN HEART MINE RD 0.000OP 00234

 0.050  0.000  0.050TRIMBLE RD 0.000OP 00235

 0.120  0.000  0.120PATTY BAKER RD 0.000OP 00236

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROLLEVILLE RD 0.000OP 00237

 0.230  0.000  0.230ROLLEVILLE RD 0.000OP 00238

 0.340  0.000  0.340BRUCE HOUSE RD 0.000OP 00240

 0.170  0.000  0.170WALSH RD 0.000OP 00241

 0.060  0.000  0.060BRICK YARD ROW RD 0.000OP 00243

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.140  0.000  0.140OLD ROW RD 0.000OP 00245

 0.050  0.000  0.050WOODCOCK HOLLOW 0.000OP 00247

 0.060  0.000  0.060LOWER SUNNYSIDE RD 0.000OP 00248

 0.110  0.000  0.110WALKERS FLAT RD 0.000OP 00249

 0.080  0.000  0.080CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000OP 00250

 0.140  0.000  0.140BURKE HILL RD 0.000OP 00251

 0.380  0.000  0.38021ST BRIDGE RD 0.000OP 00252

 0.350  0.000  0.350RAWLINGS LA 0.000OP 00253

 0.000  0.290  0.290LAKEWOOD DR 0.000OP 00254

 0.000  0.040  0.040NINERS LA 0.000OP 00255

 0.060  0.000  0.060FIFTH AVE 0.000OP 00256

 0.020  0.000  0.020DARROWS LA 0.000OP 00257

 0.000  0.030  0.030SPRUCE SPRINGS RD 0.000OP 00260

 0.080  0.140  0.220BRISTOL DR 0.000OP 00261

 0.070  0.000  0.070CROCUS AVE 0.000OP 00264

 0.133  0.017  0.150BUNTING ST 0.000OP 00267

 0.080  0.050  0.130FLOWER ST 0.000OP 00268

 0.080  0.000  0.080DAISY AVE 0.000OP 00270

 0.040  0.000  0.040ROBINETTE AVE 0.000OP 00272

 0.050  0.000  0.050DIVISION AVE 0.000OP 00273

 0.040  0.000  0.040WRIGHT ST 0.000OP 00274

 0.070  0.000  0.070OLD MC DONALD RD 0.000OP 00275

 0.000  0.210  0.210WEIRES AVE 0.000OP 00277

 0.130  0.000  0.130ELEANOR ST 0.000OP 00278

 0.140  0.000  0.140WEST ST 0.000OP 00279

 0.030  0.000  0.030EAST ST 0.000OP 00280

 0.050  0.000  0.050ATLANTIC AVE 0.000OP 00281

 0.020  0.000  0.020GRANT DR 0.000OP 00282

 0.000  0.020  0.020N LAVALE ST 0.000OP 00283

 0.100  0.000  0.100MOORES DR 0.000OP 00285

 0.060  0.000  0.060C ST 0.000OP 00286

 0.040  0.060  0.100MC HENRY ST 0.000OP 00287

 0.220  0.000  0.220S FIRST ST 0.000OP 00288

 0.480  0.000  0.480LOCUST GROVE RD 0.000OP 00290

 0.000  0.090  0.090SENSABAUGH LA 0.000OP 00292

 0.516  0.000  0.516PROENTY RD 0.000OP 00293

 0.000  0.070  0.070DENNY DR 0.000OP 00295

 0.230  0.000  0.230POORBAUGH AVE 0.000OP 00296

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUDER LA 0.000OP 00297

 0.040  0.190  0.230MASON DIXON VIEW 0.000OP 00298

 0.100  0.000  0.100PINE GROVE RD 0.000OP 00299

 0.040  0.230  0.270HUMMINGBIRD ST 0.000OP 00300

 0.000  0.260  0.260GREENWOOD ST 0.000OP 00301

 0.100  0.000  0.100SCHELLSBURG RD 0.000OP 00302

 0.000  0.050  0.050STEVENSON ST 0.000OP 00303

 0.020  0.000  0.020STEVENSON ST 0.000OP 00304

 0.070  0.000  0.070ORE ST 0.000OP 00305

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.287  0.000  0.287AMHERST AVE 0.000OP 00306

 0.220  0.000  0.220BOTTLE RUN RD 0.000OP 00307

 0.470  0.000  0.470PINEY FLATS RD 0.000OP 00308

 0.070  0.000  0.070TWIGG CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00311

 0.330  0.000  0.330CROSSOVER RD 0.000OP 00314

 0.060  0.000  0.060APPEL RD 0.000OP 00315

 0.000  0.070  0.070WING RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00319

 0.060  0.000  0.060SUNLIGHT DR 0.000OP 00322

 0.040  0.000  0.040RITCHIE RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00323

 0.090  0.000  0.090PONDEROSA LA 0.000OP 00324

 0.090  0.000  0.090OAKLAWN AVE 0.000OP 00326

 0.090  0.000  0.090WOODLAWN DR 0.000OP 00327

 0.170  0.000  0.170ACRE LA 0.000OP 00329

 0.060  0.000  0.060BUTTERNUT LA 0.000OP 00330

 0.480  0.000  0.480BRASHIER HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00331

 0.470  0.000  0.470CANAL RD 0.000OP 00332

 0.060  0.080  0.140BREHM RD 0.000OP 00333

 0.100  0.000  0.100CATSKILL AVE 0.000OP 00336

 0.020  0.000  0.020SUNBURY AVE 0.000OP 00337

 0.000  0.030  0.030TANPLEY AVE 0.000OP 00338

 0.050  0.000  0.050WENKS LA 0.000OP 00339

 0.050  0.020  0.070GILLS HILL 0.000OP 00340

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #3 0.000OP 00341

 0.020  0.000  0.020TWIN OAKS ST 0.000OP 00346

 0.130  0.000  0.130WINDY RIDGE DR 0.000OP 00347

 0.160  0.000  0.160PINTO HILL DR 0.000OP 00349

 0.160  0.000  0.160CANYON RD 0.000OP 00350

 0.060  0.000  0.060NORWOOD ST 0.000OP 00351

 0.030  0.000  0.030WYOMING AVE 0.000OP 00352

 0.090  0.000  0.090SUMMER FIELD LA 0.000OP 00353

 0.210  0.000  0.210SKIPTON LA 0.000OP 00354

 0.160  0.090  0.250BOURBON ST 0.000OP 00356

 0.000  0.100  0.100CEROBIA LN 0.000OP 00358

 0.000  0.180  0.180HAINES DR SW 0.000OP 00360

 0.020  0.050  0.070GLEN OAKS DR 0.000OP 00361

 0.000  0.030  0.030AIRBORNE CT 0.000OP 00362

 0.000  0.210  0.210WALTER DR 0.000OP 00363

 0.000  0.360  0.360CEDARWOOD DR 0.000OP 00364

 0.020  0.080  0.100LILLIAN DR 0.000OP 00365

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00368

 0.170  0.000  0.170MERLA AVE 0.000OP 00369

 0.090  0.000  0.090COLTON DR 0.000OP 00375

 0.000  0.030  0.030TIN SHOP RD 0.000OP 00376

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00377

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00378

 0.000  0.020  0.020SERVICE RD 0.000OP 00379

 0.040  0.000  0.040RYNEX AVE 0.000OP 00381

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.090  0.090CRESAP KNOLLS AVE 0.000OP 00384

 0.000  0.170  0.170OAK VIEW DR 0.000OP 00385

 0.000  0.310  0.310CUNNINGHAM DR 0.000OP 00386

 0.020  0.000  0.020DAISY AVE 0.000OP 00387

 0.000  0.110  0.110DOLLY TERR 0.000OP 00388

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAROLD ST EXT 0.000OP 00389

 0.040  0.060  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00390

 0.040  0.150  0.190ELTON DR SW 0.000OP 00391

 0.050  0.000  0.050HEATHER ST 0.000OP 00392

 0.060  0.000  0.060LOTUS AVE 0.000OP 00393

 0.040  0.000  0.040LOTUS AVE 0.000OP 00394

 0.120  0.000  0.120TRULY DR SW 0.000OP 00395

 0.000  0.180  0.180MONTE NOTTE #2 0.000OP 00396

 0.030  0.000  0.030PEPPER AVE 0.000OP 00397

 0.000  0.020  0.020WINSLOW CT 0.000OP 00401

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00402

 0.000  0.060  0.060MOHAWK AVE 0.000OP 00404

 0.000  0.160  0.160LEGION RD 0.000OP 00405

 0.190  0.000  0.190BRANT RD 0.000OP 00407

 0.080  0.000  0.080PECAN AVE 0.000OP 00408

 0.050  0.000  0.050PIEDMONT AVE 0.000OP 00409

 0.100  0.000  0.100GREEN ST 0.000OP 00411

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHESTNUT ST 0.000OP 00412

 0.000  1.130  1.130COUNTRY CLUB MALL 0.000OP 00414

 0.000  0.210  0.210HIGHLAND ESTATES DR 0.000OP 00415

 0.000  0.040  0.040MOWBRAY RD 0.000OP 00416

 0.650  0.000  0.650BLUE GRASS FARM LA 0.000OP 00417

 0.000  0.390  0.390BISHOP WALSH RD 0.000OP 00418

 0.080  0.000  0.080MYERS AVE 0.000OP 00419

 0.660  0.000  0.660STONELEIGH RD 0.000OP 00421

 0.150  0.000  0.150THOMAS TERR 0.000OP 00422

 0.000  0.100  0.100PINE GROVE RD 0.000OP 00423

 0.000  0.180  0.180BLUE JAY DR 0.000OP 00424

 0.100  0.000  0.100COLLINS DR 0.000OP 00425

 0.060  0.000  0.060HANSEL DR 0.000OP 00426

 0.090  0.000  0.090SUN VALLEY DR 0.000OP 00427

 0.080  0.000  0.080MILLER AVE 0.000OP 00428

 0.020  0.000  0.020MEADOW DR 0.000OP 00429

 0.200  0.000  0.200MERRILL LA 0.000OP 00430

 0.000  0.030  0.030DAVIS LA 0.000OP 00431

 0.060  0.000  0.060EMILY ST 0.000OP 00432

 0.000  0.320  0.320WIL MAR LA 0.000OP 00433

 0.000  0.300  0.300SKYVIEW DR 0.000OP 00434

 0.000  0.520  0.520QUARRY RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00435

 0.070  0.000  0.070MAPLE LEAF DR 0.000OP 00438

 0.120  0.050  0.170ROWLEY ST 0.000OP 00439

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRADDOUR RD 0.000OP 00440

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ALLEGANY BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.020  0.020RED HILL RD 0.000OP 00441

 0.080  0.000  0.080OXFORD AVE 0.000OP 00442

 0.100  0.000  0.100BRISTOL DR 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.110  0.110MRI RD 0.000OP 00444

 0.050  0.000  0.050BLACKBIRD RD 0.000OP 00445

 0.060  0.040  0.100KEYSER LA 0.000OP 00447

 0.950  0.000  0.950TETER HILL RD 0.000OP 00448

 0.160  0.120  0.280WOODBINE RD 0.000OP 00449

 0.090  0.000  0.090KLINE DR 0.000OP 00450

 0.140  0.000  0.140KLINE DR 0.000OP 00451

 0.050  0.060  0.110HAYMAN ST 0.000OP 00452

 0.060  0.050  0.110QUAIL LA 0.000OP 00453

 0.040  0.010  0.050SHORT ST 0.000OP 00454

 0.000  0.080  0.080S GARDNER ST 0.000OP 00455

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHAFFER ST 0.000OP 00456

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALBRIGHT ST 0.000OP 00457

 0.000  0.260  0.260JARED RD 0.000OP 00458

 0.000  0.020  0.020PURDUE AVE 0.000OP 00459

 0.000  0.190  0.190STATE ST 0.000OP 00460

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLEY #130 0.000OP 00461

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLEAR VIEW DR 0.000OP 00462

 0.070  0.050  0.120GRACE AVE 0.000OP 00463

 0.000  0.080  0.080GREENLEAF DR 0.000OP 00464

 0.000  0.050  0.050SHOEMAKE DR 0.000OP 00465

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD FLETCHER DR 0.000OP 00466

 0.000  0.080  0.080ECKHART SCHOOL RD 0.000OP 00467

 0.070  0.000  0.070BLUEBELL AVE 0.000OP 00468

 0.070  0.000  0.070CLICKS CROSSING RD 0.000OP 00469

 0.080  0.000  0.080DELLA ST 0.000OP 00470

 0.040  0.000  0.040MOSCOW ST 0.000OP 00471

 0.000  0.050  0.050FIRST ST 0.000OP 00474

 0.070  0.000  0.070SENECA AVE 0.000OP 00475

 0.000  0.020  0.020SENECA AVE 0.000OP 00476

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #65 NO 5 0.000OP 00477

 0.110  0.000  0.110FLOWER ST 0.000OP 00478

 0.253  0.000  0.253CLIFTON TERR 0.000OP 00479

 0.030  0.010  0.040CREEK RD 0.000OP 00480

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHERRYWOOD DR 0.000OP 00481

 0.000  0.130  0.130RAILROAD ST 0.000OP 00482

 0.000  0.020  0.020CROMWELL ST 0.000OP 00483

 0.000  0.060  0.060POTOMAC AVE 0.000OP 00484

 0.000  0.130  0.130RIVERSIDE  AVE 0.000OP 00486

 0.150  0.000  0.150MADISON AVE 0.000OP 00487

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHELTON AVE 0.000OP 00488

 0.110  0.000  0.110SCOTCH PINE RD 0.000OP 00489

 0.250  0.000  0.250SQUIRREL RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00490

 0.000  0.040  0.040WOODRUFF AVE 0.000OP 00491

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE
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 0.070  0.000  0.070SORRELL RD 0.000OP 00493

 1.110  0.000  1.110HORNER HILL RD 0.000OP 00494

 0.000  0.140  0.140THOMAS ST 0.000OP 00495

 0.000  0.050  0.050FOOTER ST 0.000OP 00496

 0.000  0.091  0.091MAIN ST 0.000OP 00497

 0.000  0.030  0.030DIAMOND LA 0.000OP 00499

 0.000  0.130  0.130FURNACE ST 0.000OP 00500

 0.000  0.050  0.050NURSING HOME DR 0.000OP 00501

 0.000  0.050  0.050WATER STATION RUN RD 0.000OP 00502

 0.000  0.144  0.144LAUREL RUN RD 0.000OP 00504

 0.000  0.175  0.175PIN OAK CT 0.000OP 00505

 0.000  0.035  0.035SMITH HILL RD 0.000OP 00506

 0.000  0.110  0.110STONE RD 0.000OP 00507

 0.000  0.180  0.180COUNTRY CLUB MALL ENT S 0.000OP 00508

 0.000  0.150  0.150COUNTRY CLUB MALL ENT N 0.000OP 00509

TOTAL COUNTY MILES ALLEGANY 0.000  55.664  16.301  71.965

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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